
The menu of the restaurant "Beloye Solnce Pustyni" - Moscow Page 1/27

09:46 30.01.2026

Cuisine

Uzbek

Salads and snaks
Salad 'Tashkent'
Veal strips with sweet radish and fried onion

1/150/2 750

Salad 'Achuchuck'
Juicy tomatoes and hot chilli pepper in this fresh salad

1/200/2 840

National salad 'Bakhor'
Boiled veal with cucumbers, tomatoes and herbs

1/150/2 790

Salad 'Oltenkus'
Sauteed aubergines, veal strips and fried onion

1/150/2 950

Red Gold of the East
Confiscated from the smugglers by Vereschagin

1/50/30 1960

Oriental salad with lamb
With Baku tomatoes, cucumbers, chili pepper and herbs

1/250 950

Fresh salted salmon
по особому восточному рецепту

1/100/15/10/5 1390

East style smoked sturgeon 1/100/25/5 1750
Cold smoked halibut 1/100/15/10/5 1390
Kazy
Home-made horse sausage

1/100/5 950

Roll 'Uzbekistan' with lamb
Фирменный рулет из мяса ягненка

1/100/5 950

Chicken breast roll 1/100/5 690
Satsivi
Sliced chicken or sauteed vegetables under a thick dressing of chicken stock and walnuts

1/250 690

Lobio
Traditional Oriental dish: red beans, onions, tomatoes and herbs

1/200 690

Assorted vegetables
With sour cream, mayonnaise, vegetable oil or olive oil

1/450/15/15/5 1190

Fresh vegetable salad
with sour cream/mayonnaise/vegetable oil/olive oil on your choice

1/250/2 790

Home-made cheeses with herbs 1/150/15 750
Boiled potatoes
with dill and a touch of butter

1/200/10/4 390

Uzbek bread baked in a clay oven 1/150 200
Лепешка Узбекская маленькая 1/75 110

Soups
Amudarinskaya ukha
Sturgeon and vegetables. Served with fish pies

1/50/350/5/80 1350

Shurpa
Clear lamb soup with carrots and potatoes

1/35/365/5 690

Mampar
Thick lamb soup with pasta dumplings

1/50/350/50/5 790
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Keima - shurpa
Shurpa with lamb fricadels

1/35/350/2 690

Ugra - osh
Chicken soup with home made noodles

1/40/360/5 650

Vegetable Borsch
Traditional vegetable soup with beetroot, carrots and potatoes

1/400/10/50 580

Chalop
Cold sour milk soup with veal strips, cucumbers and herbs

1/35/365 690

Суп с белыми грибами
и домашней лапшой

1/300 690

Hot meals
Main dish of Dastarkhan - Pilaf
Rice with lamb, prepared in a kazan

1/300/100 1290

Uzbek - Lagman
Home-made pasta fried with lamb, peppers and tomatoes

1/350/50/5 1100

Kovurma - Lagman
Homemade noodles with lamb

1/350/50/5 980

Лагман by Novikov с телятиной
Домашняя лапша с телятиной и овощным важу

1/350/5 980

Baysky steak
Baysky steak ribeye of marbled beef

1/100/30 5100

Стейк "Ковбой"
С розмарином и морской солью

за 100 гр. 2260

Lamp shashlik
A true delicacy. Ask your waitress what it is

1/120/50 960

Young lamb shashlik
Маринованный по-восточному

1/150/50 1170

Шашлык из семечек ягненка 1/200/30 1350
Veal liver shashlik
Бодливого бычка

1/150/50 990

Keima shashlik
Delicious juicy shashlik made of minced lamb

1/150/50 980

Chicken shashlik
По рецепту великого Эмира

1/150/50/40 850

Lamb tongue shashlik 1/170/120 1250
Marble beef shashlik
Marble beef shashlik marinated with oriental spices

1/270 4900

Vegetable shashlik
Zucchini, eggplant, tomatoes, peppers

1/200 890

Manty
Large steamed dumplings stuffed with lamb or veal or chicken with herbs and cumin

1/200/75 1050

Manty with pumpkin 1/200/75 750
Crispy chicken 'tabaca'
Young juicy chicken fried on hot black stones, served with tomato-herbal sauce.

1/320/50 1350

Dolma
Meat of lamb and rice in grape leaves

1/200/50/3 1190

Chuchvara
Tiny boiled or roasted dumplings with lamb or chicken

1/200/75/2 950
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Cheburek with lamb
Minced lamb in puff pastry

1/130 590

Cheburek with chicken or cheese 1/130 590
Samsa
Baked pie stuffed with lamb, calf or chicken

1/100 590

Samsa with pumpkin or potatoes 1/125 560
Samsa with lamb kebab
specialty of the house

1/125 1290

Fresh sturgeon per 100 gr.
We can catch it for you and cook as you like:Uzbek style - steamed sturgeon with caviar sauce.
Chinese style - sauteed sturgeon with vegetables and spices.

850

Sauce of your choice
Nasharab, Tkemali, Adzhika, Tar-tar, Garlic sour-cream, Sacebeli, Chilli, Tomato, Garlic soy
sauce, Black bean sauce

1/50 250

Desserts
Sweets from Dastarkhan
baklava, mazurka, honey cake, bird's milk, cake "Gulistan", kozinaki, marmalade, cookies
"Gulchatai", nut tube, roll with dried apricots

1/245 960

Ice cream
Praline, vanilla, chocolate, orange, strawberry,cranberry-raspberry, cherry

1/50/10/2 290

Домашний сорбет в ассортименте:
Апельсиновый, Лимонный

1/100 560

Assorted fruits 1/500 1190
Strawberry with cream 1/100/25/5/0,5 960
Fresh raspberry, blueberry or blackberry
со сливками

1/100/25/5/0,5 1460



The menu of the restaurant "Beloye Solnce Pustyni" - Moscow Page 4/27

09:46 30.01.2026

Arabic

Arab Maza
Arabic Maza
We recommend it for 2-3 persons because it includes many delicious arabic dishes: 8 kinds of
tasty starters, safikha with meat and cheese, assorted Arabic shish kebabs: chicken, lamb chop,
lulia-kebab and salmon, assorted Arabic sweets

1/576/554/65/190/166/200 5950

Cold starters
Traditional Arabic 'Hommus'
Pea puree with sesame oil, lemon and spices

1/150/17 790

Labni
Cream-cheese from home-made yogurt

1/150/5/8/5/1 790

Mutabal
Wonderfully peculiar, baked on coals aubergine puree with sesame oil, garlic and walnuts

1/150/8/5/3 790

Grape leaf
from Semiramida

1/150 790

Babaganush
Magic dish: roasted tomatoes, aubergines, sweet pepper and walnuts with lemon juice

1/150/8/5/3 790

Tabulya
Wheaten groats with tomatoes, mint and parsley

1/175 790

'Taktouka' salad
Salad of baked peppers, tomatoes, cumin, garlic, olive oil and paprika

1/150/2 790

Arabic tomatoes
Tiny sweet tomatoes under yoghurt sauce with radish, herbs and garlic

1/200 790

Four starters of your choice по 1/70 гр. 1380
Eight starters of your choice по 1/70 гр. 2760
Arabic bread 1/75 160

Hot starters
Safikha with meat
Thin arabic bread, stuffed with meat and radish sauce

1/200/130/1 1060

Safikha with cheese
Thin arabic bread stuffed with cheese and cream sauce

1/250/70/5 850

Hot meals
Zhedi bel zet (for 2 persons)
Whole lamb shoulder baked in tomato sauce

1/600/250/10 3450

Lamb kebab
Dish for a great holiday Kurban-Bairam

1/200/75/62/50 3400

Chicken breast shish kebab 1/150/75/35/25/2 890
Salmon shish kebab
in Arabic style with sauce 'Tartar'

1/240 1990

Mosaic of the Arabic shish kebabs
Chicken, lamb, lulia-kebab and salmon

1/267/75/62/150 2950

Desserts
Фисташковое пирожное 1/50/5 650
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Pan-Asian

Salads and snaks
Steamed dumplings Dim-Sam with shrimps 1/36 290
Steamed dumplings Dim-Sam with squid, shrimps and Kamchatka crab 1/36 360
Steamed dumplings Dim-Sam with chicken 1/36 260
Паровые пельмешки Дим-Сам с утиным мясом 1/35 290
Fried dumplings Won-Ton with shrimps
(подается с тайским и кисло-сладким соусами)

1/125/50/15/2 860

Fried dumplings Won-Ton with chicken
(подается с тайским и кисло-сладким соусами)

1/125/50 520

Crunchy pies Dim-Sam
with duck meat, black mushrooms and celery

1/120 660

Salad with crab meat with arugula
and mango pieces dressed with pomegranate sauce

1/200/5 1690

Tiger shrimps
in sweet vasabi sauce

1/140/15/2 1450

Salad with arugula and tiger shrimps
with avocado, cherry tomatoes, balsamic and soy sauce

1/200 1190

Exotic salad from Australian mango
with arugula and prawns under Thai dressing

1/200/20 1280

Deep fried crispy prawns 1/180/60/2 1350
Eggplant in sweet and sour sauce 1/150/3/2 690

Soups
Tom Yam Kung with seafood
с морепродуктами

1/300/50 960

Hot meals
Tender zander on steam
with carrot and sweet green radish with black beans, sweet-sour sauces or “Py-Tzy” sauce

1/200/120/17 1690

Fried seafood with asparagus
в устричном соусе

1/250/3 1660

Fried zander fillet with eggplant 1/100/140/8 1360
Fried prawns with sweet pepper
onion and sye-chuan piquant brown sauce

1/120/180/50 1360

Peking Duck
with rice paper pancakes, cucumber and leek with Peking sauce

1/600/100/100/120/120 4890

half duck
with rice paper pancakes, cucumber and leek with Peking sauce

1/300/50/50/60/60 2460

Рисовая лапша на воке с курицей, овощами и омлетом 1/300 860
Рисовая лапша на воке c креветками, овощами и омлетом 1/300 990
Hong Kong fried noodles with vegetables and omelette / with chicken 1/300 860
Hong Kong fried noodles with shrimps 1/300 990
Fried rice with vegetables and omelette / with chicken 1/300 860
Fried rice with shrimps 1/300 990
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Desserts
Fried fruits in caramel with sesame
seeds and ice-cream

1/185/100/1 960
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Transcaucasian

Cold starters
Salad 'Hazar'
Baku tomatoes, juicy red onions and fragrant mint

1/200/2 840

Mangal - salad
Eggplants, tomatoes and the pepper, carefully fried on charcoals

1/150 750

Sauteed eggplant
with onions, zucchinis, tomatoes and peppers

1/200/3 750

Ajapsandali 1/200/4 750
Maconi in a glass
The recipe from Dzhejhun

1/250 290

Hot meals
Kutabi (2 pieces)
With greens, With cheese and greenery, With meat

1/100/50 560

Chicken kebab 1/150/50 890
Kebab of veal
маринованный в горных травах и специях

1/150/50 1580

Veal lula kebab 1/150/50 990
Veal tenderloin Shish Kebab
Pickled in mountain herbs and spices

1/134/50/50/50 2450
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Menu for `Regulars`

Starters
Herring on toast
with chicken egg and cucumber

1/200/30 750

Herring with potatoes 1/100/150/30/15/5/2 690
Forshmak
Pate herring with toast

1/130/70 690

Black caviar with pancakes
Черная икра с блинчиками

1/56/135/25 5980

Pickled mushrooms 1/150/2 1450
Salad with feta cheese
with Uzbek tomatoes, fresh cucumbers, red onion, with sauce with Dijon mustard

1/200/50 950

Salad "Olivier" with chicken 1/200 690
Salad with avocado and spinach 1/240 850
Greek Salad 1/250/40 960
Crab salad with red caviar
with cucumbers and egg

1/200 1950

Vitamin salad
of young cabbage, Uzbek tomatoes and carrots

1/250 750

Aspic 1/150/100 750

Main courses
Pike cutlets with crayfish sauce
Served with a mashed potatoes OR fried potatoes

1/170/180/70 1350

Salmon steak steamed or grilled 1/180 2160
Carp fried
in a frying pan until crisp

1/160/50/30 1350

Veal tenderloin with fried onions 1/150/100 1560
Turkey liver
fried with onions, parsley, and balsamic sauce

1/300 1190

Dumplings with potatoes 1/100/80 650

Desserts
Apple pie "Uzbekistan" with cinnamon
and vanilla ice-cream

1/200/50/1 960

Dessert " Pavlova "
with mango sauce and berries

1/230 960

Dumplings with cherries 1/100/80 650
Almond Napoleon Cake 1/150/100 750
Pistachio-meringue roll
with cranberries, raspberries and butter cream

1/165 950
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Bar

Vines

Russian wines

Sparklink wines
Abrau-Durso. Brut d'or Blanc de Blancs
2018 6990

Tete De Cheval Brut
2022 5640

Tete De Cheval Reserve
2018 6990

Cuvee de Vitmer Brut Balaklava
2021 5860

White wines
Chardonnay Abrau-Durso
2017 5160

Riesling Abrau-Durso
2023 5560

LeGato Sauvignon Blanc
2022 5860

Chardonnay Golubitskoe Estate
2024 3860

Rose wines
Rose Krasnaia Gorka G&G
2024 6990

Red wines
Pinot Noir. Loco Cimbali. Zolotaya Balka
2021 6360

Merlot. Chateau de Talu
2020 9090

Cabernet Sauvignon. Loco Cimbali. Zolotaya Balka
2020 5860

Skalistyj Bereg Krasnaya Kniga Glava 2
2022 8640

Wines by the glass

Champagne
Prevoteau-Perrier L'Equilibre Brut 125 2798

Sparkling wines

Italy
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Prosecco Brut. Bruni
2021

125 830

Russia

Tete De Cheval Brut
2022

125 940

White Wines

Italy

Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio
2023

150 1032

New Zealand

Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc
2023

150 972

France

Chablis Domaine des Malandes
2023

150 1772

Rose Wines
Gran Feudo Rosado / Spain
2023

150 818

Montes Cherub Rose /Chile
2022

150 1340

Red wines

France

Cotes Du Rhone Rouge. E.Guigal
2016

150 1592

Italy

Sante Rive Valpolicella. Cielo e Terra
2020

150 1040

Chianti Superiore Santa Cristina
2022

150 1198

Argentina

Kaiken Estate Malbec
2022

150 1158

South Africa

Kaapse Veer Shiraz
2024

150 598

Champagne
Dom Perignon
2013 62190

Ruinart. Brut 33790
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Ruinart Rose Brut 41090
Lanson le Black Label Brut 19690
Louis Roederer Collection 244 24790
Louis Roederer Rose
2014 41960

Paul Bara Reserve Brut Bouzy Grand Cru
2014 19860

Prevoteau-Perrier L'Equilibre Brut 16790
Prevoteau-Perrier Rose Brut 16960
Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut 375 12160

Sparkling wines

Italy
Cava Nuviana Dulce 4760
Cava Faustino Extra Seco 5960
Cremant de Limoux Grande Cuvee 1531 de Aimery 5760
Prosecco Argeo Rose. Ruggeri 6260
Prosecco Brut. Bruni 4990
Jeio Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut 8460
Cremant d'Alsace. Bestheim Brut Premium 6190

White Wines

France

Alsace

Gewurstraminer. Trimbach
2020 11360

Riesling. Trimbach
2022 10760

Sylvaner. Hugel
2023 7160

Bourgogne

Pouilly-Fuisse Belemnites. Gilles Morat
2022 15990

Bourgogne Couvent Des Jacobins. Louis Jadot
2023 10560

Chablis

Chablis 1-er Cru Cote de Lechet. La Chablisienne
2020 16860

Chablis Domaine des Malandes
2023 8860

Chablis Sainte Claire. J.M. Brocard
2023 11360



The menu of the restaurant "Beloye Solnce Pustyni" - Moscow Page 12/27

09:46 30.01.2026

Chablis 'La Pierrelee' . La Chablisienne
2020 11060

Valle de La Loire

Chatelain Sancerre Selection
2024 12390

Pouilly-Fume de Ladoucette
2023 14960

Languedoc

Les Jamelles Sauvignon Blanc
2023 5460

Italy

Friuli

Priara Pinot Grigio. Pradio
2023 5650

Pinot Grigio Villanova
2021 8100

Sauvignon. Villanova
2022 8100

Umbria

Cervaro Castello della Sala. Antinori
2023 28860

Piedmonte

Gavi del Commune di Gavi La Chiara
2024 5640

Arneis Blange. Ceretto
2022 9360

Gavi DeI Gavi. La Scolca
2024 12590

Toscana

Villa Antinori. Antinori
2024 7490

Veneto

Lugana San Benedetto. Zenato
2024 8640

Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio
2024 5760

Alto-Adige

Pinot Grigio. J Hofstatter
2023 8290

Pfefferer. Colterenzio
2023 6090
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Chardonnay. Elena Walch
2022 7560

Sicilia

La Fuga Chardonnay. Donnafugata
2019 9690

Sardigna

Capichera Lintori
2020 7760

Costamolino Vermentino di Sardegna
2023 6670

Germany
Dr.Schmitt Gewurztraminer
2023 4460

Hans Baer Riesling. Alcohol Free
2024 4160

New Zealand
Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc
2023 4860

USA
Chardonnay Buena Vista
2020 10090

Chile
Montes Outer Limits Sauvignon Blanc
2023 6790

Argentina
Chardonnay. Luigi Bosca
2023 5390

Rose wines

France
Peyrassol Les Commandeurs Cotes de Provence
2023 8760

Spain
Gran Feudo Rosado
2023 4090

Chile
Montes Cherub Rose
2022 6690

Red wines
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France

Medoc, Haut-Medoc

Chateau La Lagune. Grand Cru Classe
2019 28090

Chateau Potensac
2012 16160

Chateau Senilhac " Les Allees "
2014 8990

Chateau d'Arvigny. Chateau Beaumont
2020 8990

Les Allees de Cantemerle
2012 11690

Margaux

Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux
2019 96260

Chateau Giscours. Grand Cru Classe
2017 32490

Chateau Malescot Saint Exupery Grand Cru Classe
2017 28860

Languedoc-Roussillon

Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc. Louis Max & David Duband
2022 7860

Saint-Julien

Chateau Talbot. Grand Cru Classe
2019 34360

'Grand Bateau'. Chateau Beychevelle
2020 7560

Pomerol

Domaine de Viaud
2001 17990

Graves

Chateau des Graves
2017 8690

Bourgogne

Savigny-Les-Beaune Premier Cru La Dominod. Domaine Bruno Claire
2019 48760

Pommard. Olivier Leflaive
2018 38690

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Perrieres. Jean Chauvenet
2017 38860

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Perrieres. Jean Chauvenet
2017 38860
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Gevrey-Chambertin Bouchard Pere&Fils
2020 29980

Bourgogne Pinot Noir LaForet. Joseph Drouhin
2018 12560

Vallee du Rhone

Cotes Du Rhone Rouge. E.Guigal
2016 7960

Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers. M.Chapoutier
2021 12790

Le Grand Noir Grenache - Pinot Noire. Alcohol Free
2023 5760

Italy

Toscana

Brunello Di Montalcino. Banfi
2019

375 11190

Chianti Classico Peppoli. Antinori
2023 9260

Chianti Classico Riserva. Antinori
2021 9690

Chianti Superiore Santa Cristina
2022 5990

Chianti Rufina Riserva Nipozzano.Frescobaldi
2021 8990

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano La Braccesca
2021 8860

Insoglio del Cinghiale. Bibbona
2022 10990

Il Pino di Biserno
2022 22860

Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino. Antinori
2020 24260

Sassi Chiusi. Bertinga
2019 11690

Lucente. Luce Della Vite
2021 14760

Tignanello. Antinori
2021 41790

Villa Donoratico Bolgheri. Argentiera
2018 13660

Sassicaia. Tenuta San Guido
2022 98960

Veneto

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico. Domini Veneti
2021 16860

Recioto Della Valpolicella Classico. Domini Veneti
2019

500 12560
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'Sante Rive' Valpolicella. Cielo e Terra
2023 5160

Masi Riserva Costasera Amarone Classico
2016 29680

Masi Campofiorin
2020 6690

Abruzzo

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 'Riparosso'. Illuminati
2021 4690

Piedmonte

Barolo. Mauro Molino
2016 16160

Barbaresco. Michele Chiarlo
2019 17160

Puglia

Primitivo di Manduria Lirica
2017 6060

Sinfarorosa Zinfandel Felline
2019 8960

Marche

Kurni.Oasi Degli Angeli
2020 27790

Friuli

Forresco. Eugenio Collavini
2013 11590

Spain

Rioja

Marques de Abadia Reserva. Bodegas El Cidacos S.L.
2016 6360

Roda Reserva. Bodegas Roda
2020 15190

Винья Реал Крианца
2021 6460

Faustino VII Tempranillo
2023 4460

Castilla y Leon

Mencia Cuatro Pasos
2022 4920

Ribera del Duero

Malleolus. Emilio Moro
2021 15760
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Chile

Maipo Valley

Carolina Gran Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 5590

Carmenere Reserva. Estate Errazuriz
2023 5090

Montes Limited Selection Cabernet Sauvignon-Carmenere
2022 5560

Montes Alpha Merlot
2021 9670

Montes Reserva Malbec
2022 5590

Argentina
Luigi Bosca. Malbec
2024 5860

Kaiken Estate Malbec
2022 5790

Tamari AR Malbec
2023 4790

Australia
Noseworthy Shiraz
2022 3560

Stonehorse. Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre. Kaesler
2017 11560

USA
The Federalist Lodi Cabernet Sauvignon
2018 9360

Pinot Noir Buena Vista
2018 10160

South africa
Bosman Generation 8 Pinotage
2022 5190

Cabernet Sauvignon Labyrinth Simonsig
2020 8460

Kaapse Veer Shiraz
2024 2990
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Strong alcohol

Vodka
NERPA Deep & Ice 50 750
NERPA Deep & Ice 500 10500
Vodka 'Imperial gold' 50 560
Vodka 'Imperial gold' 500 5600
BELUGA NOBLE 50 750
BELUGA NOBLE 500 7500
BELUGA Gold Line 50 1180
BELUGA Gold Line 500 11800
Pobeda vodka 50 640
Pobeda vodka 500 6400
Onegin 50 750
Onegin 500 7500
Onegin Organic Special 50 750
Onegin Organic Special 500 7500
Chisti Rosi 50 850
Chisti Rosi 700 11900

Gin
GIN MARE 50 1160
MASAHIRO OKINAWA GIN RECIPE 01 50 980

Rum
ROCHEL BAY CLASSIC RUM 50 690
ZACAPA SOLERA GRAN RESERVA 23 50 1570
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 50 690
BERMUDEZ BLANCO SUPERIOR 50 790

Tequila
DON JULIO BLANCO 50 1350
DON JULIO ANEJO 50 1350
CORRALEJO REPOSADO 50 960
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 50 690
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO 50 690

Russian Whiskey

Single Malt
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KEMLYA RUSSIAN OAK 50 2090
KEMLYA RUSSIAN OAK 700 29260

Scotland whiskey

Blended
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 50 4290
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 700 60060
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 years old 50 860
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 years old 700 12040
BALLANTINE'S 50 790
BALLANTINE'S 1000 15800
CHIVAS REGAL 12 years old 50 990
CHIVAS REGAL 12 years old 750 14850
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 50 1760
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 700 24640
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO 50 4200

Single Malt
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 50 1860
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 700 26040
GLENFARCLAS 15 YO 50 2160
GLENFARCLAS 15 YO 700 30240
MACALLAN 12 YO 50 2300
MACALLAN 12 YO 700 32200
HIGHLAND PARK VIKING HONOUR 12 YO 50 1490
HIGHLAND PARK VIKING HONOUR 12 YO 700 20860
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 50 1390
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 700 19460

Irish whiskey

Blended
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 50 960
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 700 13440
JAMESON 50 840
JAMESON 1000 16800

Single Malt
THE IRISHMAN 50 990
THE IRISHMAN 700 13860
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TEELING WHISKEY 50 1160
TEELING WHISKEY 700 16240

American whiskey
JACK DANIEL'S 50 860
JACK DANIEL'S 1000 17200

Бурбон
WOODFORD RESERVE 50 1100
WOODFORD RESERVE 750 16500

Japanese Whisky
TENJAKU 50 990
TENJAKU 700 13860

Taiwanese Whiskey
KAVALAN CLASSIC 50 1760
KAVALAN CLASSIC 700 24640

Cognac
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 50 1360
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 700 19040
REMY MARTIN X.O. 50 4060
REMY MARTIN X.O. 700 58840
HINE CIGAR RESERVE X.O. 3890 50
HINE CIGAR RESERVE X.O. 700 54460
HINE V.S.O.P 50 1360
HINE V.S.O.P 700 19040
ROULLET X.O. GOLD 50 3360
ROULLET CADET X.O. 50 3360
ROULLET V.S.O.P 50 1360
FRAPIN CHATEAU FONTPINOT X.O 50 3360
FRAPIN V.S.O.P 50 1360

Cognac Armenia
TSAR TIGRAN 20 Y.O. 50 1490

Armagnac
BAS-ARMAGNAC Domaine de Pouteou
1999

50 3290

BAS-ARMAGNAC Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 20 Ans d'Age 50 2760
BAS-ARMAGNAC Darroze Biologic 7 Ans d'Age 50 1490
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GRAND ARMAGNAC Janneau Napoleon 50 1390

Colvados
PERE MAGLOIRE X.O. 50 1850
PERE MAGLOIRE V.S.O.P. 50 1360
BOULARD GRAND SOLAGE 50 990
PAYS D'AUGE DE CHRISTIAN DROUIN 50 1360

Port
Kopke Fine Tawny Porto 50 590
BARROS 10 y.o. Tawny Porto 50 960
KOPKE 20 y.o. Tawny Porto 50 1590
GRAHAM'S Quinta dos Malvedos 2018 50 1560

Sherry
DELICIOSA MANZANILLA. VALDESPINO 50 540

liquers
DRAMBUIE 50 760
AMARO NONINO QUINTESSENTIA 50 760
GRAND MARNIER 50 860
SAMBUCA 50 660
COINTREAU 50 860
BAILEY’S 50 660
KAHLUA 50 760
MALIBU 50 660
LEMONEL Franciacorta 50 760
CRÈME DE CASSIS 50 560
TRIPLE SEC 50 560

Vermouth
MARTINI Bianco. Extra Dry. Rosso. Rosato 100 600

Bitter
CAMPARI 50 660
BEHEROVKA 50 760
JAGERMEISTER 50 760
AMARO SIBONA 50 820
FERNET BRANCA. MENTA 50 760
HUNTING HERBAL by BELUGA 50 760
HUNTING BERRY by BELUGA 50 760
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Grappa
SASSICAIA. TENUTA SAN GUIDO
2017

50 2990

TIGNANELLO. ANTINORI 50 1760
NONINO RISERVA ANTICA CUVEE 50 1460
IL PIRUS DI NONINO vol 43% Acquavite Di Pere 50 2160
BRIC DEL GAIAN. BERTA 2015 50 3760

BERRY INFUSIONS ONEGIN GOURMET
CHERRY, BARBERRY, POMEGRANATE 50 560
CHOKEBERRY, PINE NUT, ELDER 50 560
DRY APRICOTS, SEA BUCKTHORN, PHISALIS 50 560
BLACKURRANT, BLACKBERRY, ACAI 50 560
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Сocktails & beer

Coctails
UZBEKISTAN
Campari,Cointreau,Lemon juice,Tonic

250 680

THE WHITE SUN of DESERT
Gin,Tonic,Lemon-Lime

270 680

MOJITO
Rum,Lime,Mint,Soda water

330 680

MOJITO STRAWBERRY
Rum, Lume, Mint, Strawberry, Soda water

330 790

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, Sparkling water

350 850

UCHGUDUG
Rum, Malibu, Grenadine, Pineapple juice, Strawberry

300 680

GLINTVEIN
Wine,Spice

150 560

KIR-ROYAL
Champagne, Creme de Cassis

140 1512

PINA COLADA
Rum,Malibu,Pineapple juice

250 680

MARGARITA
Tequila,Cointreau,Lemon juice

120 680

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Strawberry

120 790

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Tequila, Cointreau, Rum, Vodka, Gin, Cola, Lemon juice

330 790

BELLINI
Prosecco, Peach

350 890

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Vodka,Cointreau,Cramberry,Lemon juice

135 680

NEGRONI
Gin, Martini Rosso, Compari

175 690

ROYAL MANHATTAN
Ararat Ani 7 y.o, Martini Rosso

80 760

ARARAT MARTINI
Ararat Ani 7 y.o, Martini Bianco, Peach juice

90 680

ARARAT APRICOT SPRITZ
Ararat Apricot,Prosecco,Sparkling water

350 990

MOJITO N/A 330 360
MOJITO STRAWBERRY N/A 330 560

Draft beer
SPATEN MUNCHEN HELL 330 590
SPATEN MUNCHEN HELL 500 860
LEIKEIM HELL 330 590
LEIKEIM HELL 500 860
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ZHIGULI BARNOE 330 360
ZHIGULI BARNOE 500 540

Bottled Beer
LEFFE BRUIN тёмное 330 560
LUCKY BUDDHA 330 590
NON-ALCOHOLIC 440 690



The menu of the restaurant "Beloye Solnce Pustyni" - Moscow Page 25/27

09:46 30.01.2026

Soft drinks

Juices
Tomato. Orange. Apple. Pineapple. Peach. Cherry. 250 350

Fresh juices
Orange. Grapefruit. Apple. 250 450
Carrot. 250 430
Tomato 250 1260
Pineapple 250 1100
Celery 250 490
Beetroot 250 430

Cooling drinks
SAN BENEDETTO FRIZZANTE,SAN BENEDETTO STILL 250 490
SAN BENEDETTO FRIZZANTE, SAN BENEDETTO STILL 750 890
SAIRME SPARKLING, SAIRME STILL 500 560
SHAMBALA SPARKLING, SHAMBALA STILL 285 490
SHAMBALA SPARKLING, SHAMBALA STILL 585 750
BORJOMI 500 560
7-UP, TONIC EVERVESS 250 290
EVERVESS COLA 250 290
ESTECOLA CLASSIC 330 360
ESTECOLA ZERO 330 360
COCA-COLA 250 390
COCA-COLA ZERO 250 390
Carbonated drink 'Tarragon', 'Pear' 500 390
Cranberry drink 250 280
Black currant drink 250 280
Airan 250 280

Natural lemonade
Mint 330 490
Strawberry 330 690
Raspberry 330 690
Ginger 330 420
Passion fruit, Mango 330 690
Tangerine 330 690

Coffee
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ESPRESSO 20 290
ESPRESSO (Decaffeinated) 20 290
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 40 490
DOUBLE ESPRESSO (Decaffeinated) 40 560
COFFEE ON AMERICAN (with milk, with cream) 120 420
CAPPUCHINO 150 490
CAPPUCHINO (Decaffeinated) 150 490
COFFEE FRAPPE 330 490
LATTE 150 490
LATTE CARAMEL 170 490
ICE LATTE CARAMEL 200 520
FLAT WHITE 150 520
RAF COFFEE 200 520
IRISH COFFEE 200 960
TRADITIONAL ARABIC COFFEE
with cardamom, sugar – to taste

30 490

Tea
Traditional arabic tea 600 750
Traditional arabic tea 1200 1160
Bajsky tea (an apple, a lemon, a strawberry, sugar) 600 750
Bajsky tea (an apple, a lemon, a strawberry, sugar) 1200 990
TEA: black, green, rose, jasmine, 'Earl Grey' 600 650
TEA: black, green, rose, jasmine, 'Earl Grey' 1200 960
Tangerine Tea 600 650
Tangerine Tea 1200 960
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